

Agency -

~~R.K. Construction~~
R.K. Construction

Verma Road Bhawiga to Ranpur Narsingra

Schedule XIV - Form No. 135

21.11.1984

Page No.

Bihar P.W.D.

E.E. & R.S.D. Munir Agency based Division

E.E. Kuntumba Sub-Division

MAJUMDAR DECK. NY-2848

Certified That This M.B. Contains
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri. Babam Ram A.E. R.W.C
Work Sub-Div. Kulkarni

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Division, nt

Works Division, Aurangabad

10/7/20

Subordinate KLV - Form No. 124.

E.E. A. bid.

DIVISION.

A.E. Kulkarni

DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

2848

511340

Sri Babam Ram A.E. Kulkarni

Chief of the survey

Chief of the survey

Chief of the survey

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	I	II	
	5th	8 P	1000	611
Name of work —	Const. of Rd. from			
	Narma Rd. Bheerig to			
	Rampur Naugharkh (masonry)			
Agency —	R.K. Const.			
Agreement No. —	130/330/20-21			
Date of work start —	21/08/20			
Date of completion —	20/08/21			
ABSTRACT OF COST				

- (1) providing & fixing of
Bench Mark —
Qty vide TMB P-21
2 NO @ Rs 4004.03/NO — Rs 8008.06
- (2) reference Pillars —
Qty vide TMB P-21
6 NO @ Rs 1820.67/NO — Rs 10924.02
- (3) cleaning & Crubbing
road land —
Qty vide TMB P-21
1.06 Hect.
@ Rs 51133.76/Ha — Rs 54202.20

Continuation

731342

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Excavation for Box					
Cutting					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
1431.6 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 109462.00
(5) Cont. of Embankment					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
88.56 m ³					
@ Rs 26.11/m ³					Rs 2312.20
(6) Cont. of Embankment					
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
3370.86 m ³					
@ Rs 131.03/m ³					Rs 441684.20
(7) Cont. of Embankment					
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
1373.14 m ³					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³					Rs 240217.20
(8) Cont. of Sub grade					
& Earthy Shoulder					
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
276.24 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³					Rs 48778.20
Continuation					817071.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(9) Const. of Sub grade & Earth Shoulder 100 m					
Qty wide TMB P-22					
644.57 m ³					
@ Rs 141.12/m ³ - Rs.					90994.20
(10) Const. of G.S.B					
Qty wide TMB P-23					
681.62 m ³					
@ Rs 2700.58/m ³ - Rs					1840769.20
(11) Providing Layer Spreading & compacting WBM 100 mm					
Qty wide TMB P-23					
436.05 m ²					
@ Rs 3834.63/m ² - Rs					1672090.20
(12) Providing & applying Prime coat					
Qty wide TMB P-23					
4290.00 m ²					
@ Rs 45.13/m ² - Rs					193608.20
(13) Providing & applying Tack coat					
Qty wide TMB P-23					
4290.00 m ²					
@ Rs 15.34/m ² - Rs					65809.20

Continuation

4680341.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of area
	No	L	B	D	
(14) Providing Laying & rolling mix Soil Surface Qty vide TMB P-23 4290.00 m ² @ Rs. 204.93/m ² - Rs. 892020.00					
(15) Const. of RCC Marginal Pavement Qty vide TMB P-24 247.92 m ³ @ Rs. 6369.42/m ³ - Rs. 1579106.20					
(16) Providing & Fixing Loko of mchsy Project Qty vide TMB P-24 4 NO @ Rs. 9315.96/NO - Rs. 37264.20					
(17) RCC M15 Grade Km Stone Qty vide TMB P-24 3 NO @ Rs. 2093.87/NO - Rs. 6282.20					
(18) 200mm Stone Qty vide TMB P-24 10 NO @ Rs. 5713.24/NO - Rs. 57132.40					
(19) Providing New Gutter Qty vide TMB P-24 220 CM @ Rs. 0.52/CM - Rs. 114.40					

Continuation

720084020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(20) RCC Pile Circular Pill. dia					
Qty vide TMB P-24					
70 NO @ 4.12.24/NO					33057.20
(21) 600 mm circular					
Qty vide TMB P-25					
4 NO @ 3.113.26/NO					14853.20
(22) 600 mm circular					
Qty vide TMB P-25					
4 NO @ 4985.18/NO					19941.20
(23) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P-25					
4 NO @ 6958.15/NO					27833.20
(24) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P-25					
2 NO @ 4854.98/NO					9710.20
(25) 900 mm Side of cylinder					
Qty vide TMB P-25					
2 NO @ 8881.05/NO					17762.20
(26) Providing Road Marking					
B.T Portion					
Qty vide TMB P-25					
228.00 M ²					
@ 7135.44/M ²					167680.20

Continuation

74916762.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
(27) Providing Road Marking for PCC Portion				
Qty vide TMB P-26				
81.00 m ²				
@ Rs 821.29/m ²				Rs 66524.20
(28) Planting of trees				
Qty vide TMB P-26				
112 No @ Rs 815.26/No				Rs 91309.20
(29) Providing planting of Rcc pipe duct 300 mm dia				
Qty vide TMB P-26				
50.00 m @ Rs 904.82/m				Rs 45241.00
(30) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure				
Qty vide TMB P-26				
149.00 m ³				
@ Rs 269.32/m ³				Rs 40129.20
(31) PCC m/s in open foundation				
Qty vide TMB P-26				
23.00 m ³ @ Rs 5026.24/m ³				Rs 116524.20
(32) PCC in sub structure				
Qty vide TMB P-26				
168.70 m ³				
@ Rs 5861.42/m ³				Rs 988822.20

Continuation

8840225.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(33) Providing & Laying RCC pipe 1000 mm dia					
Qty vide TMB P-27					
37.50 m					
@ Rs 3800.31/m					Rs 142512.20
(34) Painting on parapet wall					
Qty vide TMB P-27					
103.20 m ²					
@ Rs 97.19/m ²					Rs 10030.20
(35) Dismantling of existing Structure - Cement Conch					
Qty vide TMB P-27					
7.8 m ³ @ Rs 484.74/m ³					Rs 3781.20
(36) Cement Mortar					
Qty vide TMB P-27					
225.29 m ³ @ Rs 231.77/m ³					Rs 52215.20
(37) UP to 600 mm dia House pipe					
97.5 RM @ Rs 174.78/RM					Rs 17041.20
					Rs 9065804.20
Add 13% (Ins. + C.C.)					Rs 1178555.20
					Rs 10244359.20
Less 10% below					Rs 1024436.20
					Rs 9219923.20
Less Previous Payment					Rs 7107794.20
					Rs 2112129.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]